
06.-08.03.2009 Page: 15Forbundsmesterskaber 2009

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR Esbjerg, Svømmestadion Denmark

3. Session: Saturday, 2009-03-07

Beginning: 14:00

Warm Up: 12:30 - 13:50

Event-No. 15
50m Backstroke Women
Class F3
1. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) Thisted Svømmeklub 00:53,42 312
2. Rikke Jensen 1992(S10) Sælungerne Svømmeklub 00:53,92 216
3. Kathrine Stuhr 1992(S8) IH Aalborg 01:03,41 186

Class U
1. Louise Pedersen 1979(S14) Brøndby HI 00:46,29 348
2. Lene Olsen 1979(S14) Brøndby HI 00:56,58 190
3. Lene Henningsen 1968(S14) Maribo HI 00:57,65 180
4. Nanna Madsen 1984(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 00:59,69 162
5. Eva Hansen 1980(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:11,79 93
5. Louise Anholm 1981(S14) Ringsted Handicap Idræts Forening 01:11,73 93

Did not start
Tanja Bendt 1987(S14) Allerød Svømmeklub

Class ÅK
1. Maria Nørgaard 1995(AB) IH Aalborg 00:54,97 147
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Event-No. 16
50m Backstroke Men
Class F2
1. Thomas O. Nielsen 1992(S6) Skive Handicap Idræts Forening 00:50,48 386

Class F3
1. Keith Mortensen 1988(S10) IH Aalborg 00:34,00 597
2. Niels Korfitz Mortensen 1995(S8) Purhus Svømmeklub 00:42,76 374

Class B
1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) IH Aalborg 01:32,43 27

Class U
1. Jim Pedersen 1986(S14) Allerød Svømmeklub 00:41,88 362
2. Nikolaj Lund 1990(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 00:43,04 333
3. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) Viborg Handicap Idræts Forening 00:43,95 313
4. Stefan Hudson Ryg Popplewell 1994(S14) Harby Svømmeklub 00:45,51 282
5. Kasper Pedersen 1986(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 00:47,00 256
6. Keld Rishøj 1988(S14) Thisted Svømmeklub 00:47,76 244
7. Morten Lynggaard 1983(S14) Ringsted Handicap Idræts Forening 00:52,56 183
8. Henrik Andersen 1964(S14) Maribo HI 01:02,15 110
9. Patrick Larsen 1988(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 01:04,88 97
10. Michael Reynolds 1987(S14) Ringsted Handicap Idræts Forening 01:10,99 74
11. Henrik Iwersen 1976(S14) Maribo HI 01:11,63 72

Class ÅK
1. Martin Kollerup 1995(AB) IH Aalborg 00:49,00 144
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Event-No. 17
400m Freestyle Women
Class F3
1. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) Thisted Svømmeklub 06:16,99 443

00:41,91 01:28,67 02:16,29 03:04,38 03:53,48 04:42,17 05:30,60 06:16,99

Class U
1. Nadja Joy Tønnesen 1987(S14) Haslev Svømmeklub 06:13,10 446

00:41,46 01:27,96 02:15,06 03:02,85 03:50,03 04:38,40 05:26,38 06:13,10

2. Louise Pedersen 1979(S14) Brøndby HI 07:05,31 301
00:43,44 01:35,64 02:30,13 03:25,67 04:21,36 05:17,03 06:12,37 07:05,31
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Event-No. 18
400m Freestyle Men
Class F2
1. Thomas O. Nielsen 1992(S6) Skive Handicap Idræts Forening 08:04,82 272

00:57,58 01:58,25 03:01,29 04:04,90 05:07,92 06:08,88 07:08,19 08:04,82

Class U
1. Bo Bertelsen 1983(S14) Ringsted Handicap Idræts Forening 06:47,41 273

00:42,97 01:31,53 02:21,78 03:14,84 04:07,74 05:01,72 05:54,91 06:47,41

2. Patrick Larsen 1988(S14) Korsør Handicap Idræt 06:52,28 263
00:41,84 01:33,48 02:26,34 03:18,09 05:05,11 06:52,28
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Event-No. 101
4 x 50m Individual Medley Mixed
Open Class
1. 1. Team IH Aalborg 03:01,96 247

Martin Kollerup  (1995)
Kathrine Stuhr  (1992)
Keith Mortensen  (1988)
Maria Nørgaard  (1995)

2. 1. Team Korsør Handicap Idræt 03:27,60 177
Nikolaj Lund  (1990)
Kasper Pedersen  (1986)
Eva Hansen  (1980)
Patrick Larsen  (1988)

Disqualified
1. Team Ringsted Handicap Idræts Forening 15:54
Michael Reynolds  (1987)
Susan Hansen  (1987)
Bo Bertelsen  (1983)
Morten Lynggaard  (1983)
Butterfly: Asymetric stroke with the arms

end of the 3. Session

Session end: 15:55
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